WXPC
INTERFERENCE SUPPRESSION CAPACITORS OF CLASS X2 / 300 VAC
ZAKŁADY PODZESPOŁÓW RADIOWYCH
99-300 KUTNO, UL. GRUNWALDZKA 3
Tel.: (24) 355 11 00÷02
Fax: (24) 355 11 88
E-mail: miflex@miflex.com.pl   Revision date: 15.01.2010
WXPC – version 00, 01 WXPC – version 02,03

ZAKŁADY PODZESPOŁÓW RADIOWYCH
99-300 KUTNO, UL. GRUNWALDZKA 3
Tel.: (24) 355 11 00÷02
Fax: (24) 355 11 88
E-mail: miflex@miflex.com.pl   Revision date: 15.01.2010
Dimensions
Rated
capacitance
Rated
voltage
L±1,0 H±0,5 B±0,5 a ±0,7
Code
µF V~ mm mm mm mm
EN 60384-14
300 Vac
WXPC-225K lub M 2,2 28,5 16,0 •
WXPC-335K lub M 3,3
41,5
33,0 18,0 •
WXPC-475K lub M 4,7 •
WXPC-685M 6,8
38,0 21,0
•
WXPC-106M 10,0
300
42,5
45,0 30,5
37,5